PEOPLE « PLACE « PROSPERITY

TN CAMBRIDGE

Effective: March 10, 2020

Tariff of Charges — City of Cambridge Cemeteries

City of Cambridge
50 Dickson Street, P.O. Box 669, Cambridge, ON, N1R 5W8
Cemeteries Administration Office: 519-740-4681 Ext. 4299
Manager of Cemetery Operations: Corina Burnell

All prices are subject to current HST (Harmonized Sales Tax).
Interments are not conducted on New Year’s Day, Good Friday, Easter Sunday and Christmas Day.

PRICES FOR INTERMENT RIGHTS:

All in-ground lot prices include 40% for perpetual Care and Maintenance.

Niche prices include 15% for perpetual Care and Maintenance.

Crypt prices include 20% for perpetual Care and Maintenance.

Additional non-resident fee of 15% is applied on all interment rights for non-residents.
Interment (opening/closing/burial) charges are extra.

Traditional Full Burial Lots

Upright Monument Lots

SINGle AdULL. ... e $2981
Double AdULL. ...t $5517
Triple AdULt. ... $7766
Single Adult — Mount View Cemetery........ouineiniiitintitit ettt eteeereeereereneeiieaaenaes $6021
Flat Marker Lots

AQUI/YOUN. .. $2494
(01111 F PRSPPI $773
18 221 1 S P $349
1T 0SS 1L T P $938

Cremation Lots

Flat Marker Cremation Lot (Max. 2 cremation interments)...........c.oeeeeevreeeeeenerneeneennnns $1692
Upright Monument Cremation Lot (Max. 4 cremation interments)..............coceeeeevuenenninenn. $2016

Niches

Columbarium Niche (Max. 2 Cremation UIMS)..........euerenterentetentereneneeneeeenereeearenennnns $3713

Crypts
Garden Crypt - Parklawn Cemetery MausOleUm ..........ovvviiiiiiiiiiriinrrrrreerrrrereeeeeeenenn $17010



PRICES FOR INTERMENTS:

Fees include opening/closing of grave, niche or crypt, lowering device, burial and grave dressing, as applicable.
Additional non-resident fee of 15% is applied on all interment fees for non-residents.

Traditional Interment

Adult/Youth, standard-depth, fully dressed.............cooiiiiiiiiiiii i $1250
Adult/Youth, double-depth (where permitted) ............oviiiiiiiii s e $2334
Adult/Youth, lowering device only..........ocviiiiiiiiiii i $1220
Child (ages 1-12 years, SUbJect t0 10t SIZ€).....ovviriiriirt ittt $414
Infant (ages 0-12 months, subject to 10t SIZE)  ....oiiiiiiiiiii e, $297

Cremation Interment

Cremation In GrOUNA. .........oiuii ittt et e $473
Cremation I MICHE. ... v ettt et e $403
Additional Inurnment (at the SAME tIME).........coiviiitiriit i eeereeeaaaa $101
Crypt Interment

ENd Opening. ... ..ouiitiiitii i $900
Re-opening a sealed end Crypt........ooiiiiiiii s $1100
NI T SR 0 011111 - S PP $1500
Re-Opening a sealed Side CryPl.......oiiriiiiii i ee i $1800
Removal, Replacement and Sealing of Crypt Face Plate...............ccoooiviiiiiiiiiiiinin.. $300
DISINTERMENT FEES:

All Disinterments require approval from the Manager.
Re-interment charges are extra.

Adult/Youth, standard-depth................oiiiiii $2546
Additional charge for double-depth..............oooiiiiiiii $424
Child (ages 1-12 years, SUbject t0 Lot SIZ€)......vt veiritit it $1407
Infant (ages 0-12 months, subject to 10t SI1Z€)........ovviiiiiiiiii e, $613
Additional charge - Vault or Liner used.............o.oiriiiiiiiii e $318
Cremated REMAINS .......ueiiii e e e $613

FEES FOR UPRIGHT MONUMENT FOUNDATIONS:

Per square inCh SUrface .........c.ooiiiiiiiii e $1.00
MINImUM CharZe. ... e $318

Care and Maintenance on monuments, up to and including 48 inches high/wide.................... $100

Care and Maintenance on monuments, 49 inches high/wide and over............................ $200

Additional charge to remove existing foundation..................cooviiiiiiiiiiii i $160

FEES FOR INSTALLATION/SETTING OF MARKERS:

Minimum charge (UP t0 67 X 1277) ...ttt ettt e e e eaeaaens $203

P 0 127 X 2 e $211

UP 0 147 X 307 ettt e $229

Care and Maintenance on flat markers over 172 square inches......................ooeinnn. $50

Additional charge to remove or re-install a flat marker.................cooviiiiiiiiiiiiiinn $160



ADDITIONAL CHARGES:

Administration Charge — Transfer of Interment Rights.....................c.oc . $117
Late Charge — After 4pm M-F (per half hour)...............ooooiiiiiiiiiii $124
Saturday, Sunday or Holiday Interment - Cremations...........c.coevveiieiiiniaieeiiennennennnn $297
Additional Charge for Full Burial on Saturday (or weekday evenings May 1— October 15) ... $415
Additional Charge for Full Burial on Sunday or Holiday................cccvviiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnn. $525
Winter Storage — Non Resident/Non-Municipal Cemetery (First Month).......................... $159
Winter Storage — Each Additional Month. ..o $80
Weekend Interment Fee at a Non-Municipal Cemetery............oovvviviiiiiiiiiiniiniiniannannn, $358
Use of Chapel, after 1 hour (per hour)...........oooiiiiiiii e $53
Rental of Chapel for Non-Funeral Purposes (2 hours)..........ooovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeennn, $504
Moving Corner Posts (€aCh).........couiiriiiii i e $65
Bench (Includes Foundation and Dedication Plaque)..............coooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin., $2010
MEIMOTTIAL TTEE. .. vttt ettt et e e et e e e et e et e e e e et e et e e e e e a e e eeens $411
Bronze PLAQUE. ......ouiniiii e $486
Vase INStallation. ... ......ouiuini e e e e $37
Vase Installation — Additional Charge for vases over 4 in. diam...............c.coooeiiiiiiann. $16
Preparation of Flowerbed. ... e $37
Planting or Removal of Shrubs/Evergreens (Max. 2)..........ooevuieiiiiiiiiiiniiniiinenennen, $53
Key, Mount View MausOIeUM. ... ...ttt ae s $22
Genealogical Research (per 10 NameSs)........o.vvriiriiriitiii i eeeene $35

Replacement Interment Rights Certificate...........c.ooiiiiiiiiiii i $15
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